2025 Glenlake Hockey Evaluation Schedule
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The following are dates and times for the Evaluation Sessions. Please remember that MOUTHGUARDS ARE MANDATORY and PLAYERS SHALL NOT
WEAR JERSEYS WITH THEIR NAME ON THEM during evaluations. All ice times are at Flames Community Arenas ("FCA"). All Players must wear assigned
eval jersey and Glenlake socks for duration of evaluations.

Session Schedule:

All players will be contacted with their initial grouping.

All goalies will skate in two “goalie only” skills sessions in addition to skills sessions and scrimmages. While there may also be skaters on the ice during goalie
only skills sessions, the purpose of having those skaters on the ice will be to provide shots on the goalies, with the focus in those session being the evaluation of

goaltenders

Goalie Only Session

Arena

Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Blue

Session 1

Arena

Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Blue
Flames Community Arena Blue
Flames Community Arena Blue
Flames Community Arena Blue

Session 2

Arena

Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red

Session 3

Arena

Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red

Session 4

Arena

Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Red
Flames Community Arena Blue
Flames Community Arena Blue
Flames Community Arena Blue
Flames Community Arena Gold

Day Date
Fri

Mon

Fri

Scrimmage

Day Date
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Scrimmage

Day Date
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Scrimmage
Day Date

Scrimmage

Day Date
Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

12-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
19-Sep-25

20-Sep-25
20-Sep-25
20-Sep-25
20-Sep-25
20-Sep-25
20-Sep-25
20-Sep-25

21-Sep-25
21-Sep-25
21-Sep-25
21-Sep-25
21-Sep-25
21-Sep-25
21-Sep-25

22-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
22-Sep-25
23-Sep-25
23-Sep-25
23-Sep-25
23-Sep-25

24-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
24-Sep-25
25-Sep-25
25-Sep-25
25-Sep-25

Session Start Time
8:15 PM
6:45 PM
4:45 PM

Session Start Time
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM

Session Start Time
6:30 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM
7:15PM

Session Start Time
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

Session Start Time
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM

Session End Time
9:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM

Session End Time
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 PM

Session End Time
7:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM

Session End Time
5:15PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM

Session End Time
7:15 PM
8:45 PM
5:45 PM
10:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
5:15PM

Session Format
PS1
Skills
Skills

Group

Group

Group

Group

Volunteer bonds will be postdated to the credit card used during the registration process for May 15th of each season. Families who have paid the optional
volunteer commitment during the registration process and complete the required volunteer bond will have their monies refunded back to the credit card used
during the registration process. Those families who do not complete their volunteer commitment will have their May15th payment processed.

For questions about volunteering, please contact: volunteers@glenlakehockey.com.
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