2025 Glenlake Hockey Evaluation Schedule

U15

The following are dates and times for the Evaluation Sessions. Please remember that **MOUTHGUARDS ARE MANDATORY** and **PLAYERS SHALL <u>NOT</u> WEAR JERSEYS WITH THEIR NAME ON THEM** during evaluations. All ice times are at Flames Community Arenas ("FCA"). All Players must wear assigned eval jersey and Glenlake socks for duration of evaluations.

Session Schedule:

All players will be contacted with their initial grouping.

All goalies will skate in two "goalie only" skills sessions in addition to skills sessions and scrimmages. While there may also be skaters on the ice during goalie only skills sessions, the purpose of having those skaters on the ice will be to provide shots on the goalies, with the focus in those session being the evaluation of goaltenders

Goalie Only Session						
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Session Forma
Flames Community Arena Red	Fri		12-Sep-25	8:15 PM	9:30 PM	PS1
Flames Community Arena Red	Mon		15-Sep-25		8:00 PM	Skills
Flames Community Arena Blue	Fri		19-Sep-25	4:45 PM	6:00 PM	Skills
Session 1	Scrimmage					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Flames Community Arena Red	Sat		20-Sep-25	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sat		20-Sep-25	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sat		20-Sep-25	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Sat		20-Sep-25	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Sat		20-Sep-25	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Sat		20-Sep-25	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Sat		20-Sep-25	8:00 PM	9:30 PM	
Session 2	Scrimmage					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	6:30 AM	7:30 AM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	4:15 PM	5:30 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	5:45 PM	7:00 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Sun		21-Sep-25	7:15 PM	8:45 PM	
Session 3	Scrimmage					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Flames Community Arena Red	Mon		22-Sep-25	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Mon		22-Sep-25	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Mon		22-Sep-25	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Tue		23-Sep-25	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Tue		23-Sep-25	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Tue		23-Sep-25	6:30 PM	7:45 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Tue		23-Sep-25	8:00 PM	9:15 PM	
Session 4	Scrimmage					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Flames Community Arena Red	Wed		24-Sep-25	6:00 PM	7:15 PM	•
Flames Community Arena Red	Wed		24-Sep-25	7:30 PM	8:45 PM	
Flames Community Arena Red	Wed		24-Sep-25	4:30 PM	5:45 PM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Wed		24-Sep-25	9:00 PM	10:15 PM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Thu		25-Sep-25	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	
Flames Community Arena Blue	Thu		25-Sep-25		6:15 PM	
Flames Community Arena Gold	Thu		25-Sep-25	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	

Volunteer bonds will be postdated to the credit card used during the registration process for May 15th of each season. Families who have paid the optional volunteer commitment during the registration process and complete the required volunteer bond will have their monies refunded back to the credit card used during the registration process. Those families who do not complete their volunteer commitment will have their May15th payment processed.

For questions about volunteering, please contact: volunteers@glenlakehockey.com.

1 U15